
APPROVED: KG

CHECKED: FO

DRAWN: KC

VERSION: A02

DATE: 13/08/2025

PROJECT: 0720281

SIZE: A3

SCALE: See Scale Bar

Path: Z:\London\Projects\0652629 - SSE Beauly to Loch Buidhe\Maps\0720281 - SLBB - Transport.aprx / 0720281 - SLBB - EIA - Transport - 14.4 Construction Vehicle Delivery Routes - A02

Figure 14.4 - 1
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
Connection
Construction Vehicle Delivery Route

C1
06

5

C1053

Halkirk

Section 1
- 2

N1

N2 N4
N6

N8
N10

N12

N14

N16

N18

N20

N22

N24

N26

N28

N30

N32

N34

N36

N38

N40

N42

N44

N46

N52

N56

N58

N60

N62
N64

N66

N68

Tower Location

Alignment

Alignment Section Break
(Transport)

Indicative Construction Delivery
Route

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5

Kilometers

© Landmark Information Group Limited and/or its Data Suppliers (All rights reserved 2010). Esri, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, USGS, Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, ©
OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community; Contains OS data © Crown copyright [and database right] [year].

P
R

O
JE

C
T

IO
N

: B
rit

is
h 

N
at

io
na

l G
rid



APPROVED: KG

CHECKED: FO

DRAWN: KC

VERSION: A02

DATE: 13/08/2025

PROJECT: 0720281

SIZE: A3

SCALE: See Scale Bar

Path: Z:\London\Projects\0652629 - SSE Beauly to Loch Buidhe\Maps\0720281 - SLBB - Transport.aprx / 0720281 - SLBB - EIA - Transport - 14.4 Construction Vehicle Delivery Routes - A02
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Figure 14.4 - 3
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Figure 14.4 - 4
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Figure 14.4 - 5
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Figure 14.4 - 6
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Figure 14.4 - 7
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Figure 14.4 - 8
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